
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 01/04/2025 to 03/04/2025

 

 

03/04/2025 10:14:29

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL, LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD,
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;ANDHRA
PRADESH;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

02-APR-2025 PAYU 21304780217 REFUND-
NET@248529

TRF 4176000.00 29257800.00

02-APR-2025 SRI SATYA SAI RAM TRADERS-
NET@254147

TRF 92347.00 29165453.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207472-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 234570.00 28930883.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092207474-
HOLOCENE E-VRPPL

TRF 500000.00 28430883.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092207476-
HANUMANTHA-VRPPL

TRF 21100.00 28409783.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25092207477-RK
ENTERPR-VRPPL

TRF 21948.00 28387835.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25092207517-
SEVTI BAI-VRPPL

TRF 13760.00 28374075.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25092207523-
INTER STAT-VRPPL

TRF 97494.00 28276581.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092207531-
KUSHAL ELE-VRPPL

TRF 35700.00 28240881.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25092207536-
RAJ ICE CR-VRPPL

TRF 24400.00 28216481.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25092207547-
INTER STAT-VRPPL

TRF 208096.00 28008385.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25092207559-
SHRI KRISH-VRPPL

TRF 20860.00 27987525.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25092207554-
CHOPDA MIN-VRPPL

TRF 91374.00 27896151.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25092207569-
LOVEPREET -VRPPL

TRF 48382.00 27847769.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207580-SRI
KANAKA-VRPPL

TRF 24420.00 27823349.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207586-
AADINATH A-VRPPL

TRF 769243.00 27054106.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207592-
KARVADI SU-VRPPL

TRF 77962.00 26976144.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092207602-
GLOBAL AGE-VRPPL

TRF 394000.00 26582144.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25092207612-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 304867.00 26277277.00



02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207618-
DACHEPALLI-VRPPL

TRF 12120.00 26265157.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207623-
GOUSIYA FO-VRPPL

TRF 583585.00 25681572.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25092207631-
KANHA TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 488550.00 25193022.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207635-SRI
VIGNES-VRPPL

TRF 10692.00 25182330.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092207642-
MUPPASANI -VRPPL

TRF 52981.00 25129349.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25092207647-
VINAY TRAD-VRPPL

TRF 188290.00 24941059.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25092207657-
AVIANS POU-VRPPL

TRF 201932.00 24739127.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25092207660-
SUBODH DUB-VTPPL

TRF 36300.00 24702827.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25092207665-
SHOURYA TR-VRPPL

TRF 528426.00 24174401.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25092207672-
JAYANTH IN-VRPPL

TRF 259540.00 23914861.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25092207679-
DHIRENDRA -VRPPL

TRF 55300.00 23859561.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092207680-
SHREYANS P-VRPPL

TRF 333731.00 23525830.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25092207686-
VARA PRIYA-VRPPL

TRF 22050.00 23503780.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207693-
BOMMICHETT-VRPPL

TRF 67226.00 23436554.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207699-
RAVINDRA V-VRPPL

TRF 22610.00 23413944.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207704-
PUSHPA LIM-VRPPL

TRF 5769.00 23408175.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092207707-
PALLE VAMS-VRPPL

TRF 74733.00 23333442.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092207713-OM
ELECTRI-VRPPL

TRF 673.00 23332769.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25092207718-
CRESCENT M-VRPPL

TRF 32967.00 23299802.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207722-
ALL ANDHRA-VRPPL

TRF 34840.00 23264962.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25092207726-
PANKAJ DHA-VRPPL

TRF 21175.00 23243787.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207730-
KEERTHI MI-VRPPL

TRF 22519.00 23221268.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207737-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 92916.00 23128352.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25092207744-R K
ENTERP-VRPPL

TRF 22105.00 23106247.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25092207753-
LAKSHMI MI-VRPPL

TRF 33527.00 23072720.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092207762-P
VENKATA -VRPPL

TRF 84692.00 22988028.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25092207770-
SREE MEENA-VRPPL

TRF 48658.00 22939370.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092207784-
CHENDRAMMA-VRPPL

TRF 357281.00 22582089.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25092207785-
AGRICULTUR-VRPPL

TRF 1056625.00 21525464.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092207808-
SHREEJI TR-VRPPL

TRF 262021.00 21263443.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207812-SRI
VENKAT-VRPPL

TRF 13500.00 21249943.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207818-
MAHAMAYA C-VRPPL

TRF 523351.00 20726592.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25092207822-
GAYATRI AG-VRPPL

TRF 314952.00 20411640.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207834-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 282630.00 20129010.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092207842-
GUNDLAPALL-VRPPL

TRF 53110.00 20075900.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25092207851-
PARASNATH -VRPPL

TRF 467670.00 19608230.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092207855-
KUTUBUDDIN-VRPPL

TRF 49900.00 19558330.00



02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092207863-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1048893.00 18509437.00

02-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT
LTD-NET@254540

TRF 200000.00 18309437.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092230123-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 433523.00 17875914.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092230124-
VENKATESHW-VRPPL

TRF 2557574.00 15318340.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230156-SRI
DURGA -VRPPL

TRF 9300.00 15309040.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230171-
MAHALAKSHM-VRPPL

TRF 31636.00 15277404.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230185-SRI
DURGA -VRPPL

TRF 4200.00 15273204.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092230188-
ABIS EXPOR-VRPPL

TRF 932067.00 14341137.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25092230221-
SSTL INDIA-VRPPL

TRF 84403.00 14256734.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230238-
VIPPALA RA-VRPPL

TRF 34816.00 14221918.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-PSIB-IOBAN25092230254-
TUBA TRADE-VRPPL

TRF 1465339.00 12756579.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-DBSS-IOBAN25092230264-
LAKSHMI VE-VRPPL

TRF 10885.00 12745694.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092230288-N
J REDDY -VRPPL

TRF 26726.00 12718968.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230297-
BONGU VENK-VRPPL

TRF 26335.00 12692633.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25092230315-
VENKATESHW-VRPPL

TRF 27903.00 12664730.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-MAHB-IOBAN25092230327-
SWATHI TRA-VRPPL

TRF 196164.00 12468566.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25092230343-
GURUKRUPA -VRPPL

TRF 445833.00 12022733.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25092230371-
RAJ ICE CR-VRPPL

TRF 10100.00 12012633.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25092230381-
REGAAL RES-VRPPL

TRF 36054.00 11976579.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25092230425-
KHANNA MIL-VRPPL

TRF 21295.00 11955284.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-APGV-IOBAN25092230433-
SRI PARVAT-VRPPL

TRF 13046.00 11942238.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092230459-
JAMILA-VRPPL

TRF 22920.00 11919318.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25092230466-SRI
THIRUM-VRPPL

TRF 350520.00 11568798.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092230483-
PATEL ELEC-VRPPL

TRF 230853.00 11337945.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25092230495-
MEDAPATI M-VRPPL

TRF 8441.00 11329504.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092230515-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 187532.00 11141972.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092230528-
JAYA INDUS-VRPPL

TRF 60689.00 11081283.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092230546-
SARVANI MA-VRPPL

TRF 1451.00 11079832.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092230557-
ABS ENGINE-VRPPL

TRF 14250.00 11065582.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25092230573-
LAKSHMI SC-VRPPL

TRF 54280.00 11011302.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230585-
MUBARAK AG-VRPPL

TRF 9204.00 11002098.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25092230604-
AARIKA TRA-VRPPL

TRF 498537.00 10503561.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092230614-
TANDAVA KR-VRPPL

TRF 1709.00 10501852.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25092230634-
SARTHAK IN-VRPPL

TRF 266190.00 10235662.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092230647-
ABIS EXPOR-VRPPL

TRF 1115383.00 9120279.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230672-
USHA TRADE-VRPPL

TRF 186663.00 8933616.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25092230680-
ROSHAN TRA-VRPPL

TRF 32700.00 8900916.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 2.91336E7    Total Credit: 4176000.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230693-
PUSHPA LIM-VRPPL

TRF 157374.00 8743542.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25092230695-
LAKSHMI MI-VRPPL

TRF 137426.00 8606116.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230706-S V
N K AG-VRPPL

TRF 18715.00 8587401.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25092230710-
SRINIVASA -VRPPL

TRF 630.00 8586771.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230724-
PALISETTI -VRPPL

TRF 2000.00 8584771.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25092230728-
MSR TRADE -VRPPL

TRF 595456.00 7989315.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230743-SRI
KANAKA-VRPPL

TRF 10230.00 7979085.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092230758-
MAHALAKSHM-VRPPL

TRF 34515.00 7944570.00

02-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@256451

TRF 5657187.00 2287383.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25092247071-
KEERTHI IN-VRPPL

TRF 127400.00 2159983.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25092247109-SRI
RAGHAV-VRPPL

TRF 545389.00 1614594.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25092247127-
MSR TRADE -VRPPL

TRF 615291.00 999303.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25092247142-
RITU DHURW-VRPPL

TRF 8847.00 990456.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25092247155-
RAHUL DAS-VRPPL

TRF 10317.00 980139.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092247171-
ARJUN SING-VRPPL

TRF 10265.00 969874.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25092247179-
VEERENDRA -VRPPL

TRF 10265.00 959609.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25092247192-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 223710.00 735899.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25092247208-
PARAMESU B-VRPPL

TRF 195115.00 540784.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25092247240-
MALEMPATI -VRPPL

TRF 2475.00 538309.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25092252263-
ARUN KUMAR-VRPPL

TRF 43800.00 494509.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25092252311-
MADHUVAN R-VRPPL

TRF 31820.00 462689.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25092252353-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 40000.00 422689.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25092252399-
HARVINDER -VRPPL

TRF 61174.00 361515.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25092252432-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 49900.00 311615.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25092252466-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 57820.00 253795.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25092252498-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 40000.00 213795.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25092252529-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 49500.00 164295.00

02-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25092252558-SRI
KARTHI-VRPPL

TRF 40095.00 124200.00


